Lindenwood University

Digital Commons@Lindenwood University

Archived Lindenwood Press Releases

Lindenwood Public Relations

4-25-2001

Character in Sports Conference April 27-28

Lindenwood University

Follow this and additional works at: https://digitalcommons.lindenwood.edu/press_releases



Part of the Business and Corporate Communications Commons

Recommended Citation

Lindenwood University, "Character in Sports Conference April 27-28" (2001). Archived Lindenwood Press Releases. 44.

https://digitalcommons.lindenwood.edu/press_releases/44

This Press Release is brought to you for free and open access by the Lindenwood Public Relations at Digital Commons@Lindenwood University. It has been accepted for inclusion in Archived Lindenwood Press Releases by an authorized administrator of Digital Commons@Lindenwood University. For more information, please contact phuffman@lindenwood.edu.

LINDENWOD

Character in Sports Conference April 27-28

Lindenwood University will host a Character in Sports Conference April 27-28 for coaches in high schools, middle schools and area youth organizations throughout the St. Louis metro area.

Featured speaker for the conference will be Bruce Brown, president of Proactive Coaching, who will discuss "The Coach's Role in Building Character." Brown has helped athletic programs throughout the nation integrate character development into competitive sports programs.

Friday's 9 a.m. session is for Lindenwood students and coaches.

A special session on Saturday morning will focus directly on high school-aged athletes and others interested in high school sports programs. Special interest groups and focus groups will be conducted Saturday afternoon for graduate credit.

Lindenwood, one of the nation's leaders in character eduation with its Center for the Study of American Culture and Values, will conduct the conference in the Hyland Performance Arena on the University campus.

For more information or to make reservations, call Larry Doyle, dean of graduate programs, at 636-946-2424.

Press Release Contact:

Larry Doyle Lindenwood University publicRelations@lindenwood.edu

© 1827-2013 Lindenwood University • 209 S. Kingshighway • St. Charles, MO 63301

Switchboard (636) 949-2000 Undergraduate Admissions (636) 949-4949 Evening & Graduate Admissions (636) 949-4933